Catalogue
w w w.euroled. ie
2015
INTRODUCTION
Welcome to the EUROLED catalogue. We have provided a comprehensive range of high quality
lighting products that meet the diverse needs of our customer base. EUROLED’s ethos is to
supply quality products that you can �t and forget.
We are very proud to present to you our range of energy e�cient LED technology, which is at

commercial and residential lighting and has
been designed to cover a variety of lighting
applications.
FILO14W
FILO14W/CR
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000 hour lifespan (LED)
• IP65 bulkhead
• Polycarbonate diffuser
• Emergency and microwave sensor
available
• White, chrome and brass
Products
Product code Description
FILO8W FILO 8W LED bulkhead 620lm 76 4K IP65
FILO14W FILO  14W LED bulkhead 900lm 64 4K IP65
FILO14W/EM3 Filo 14W Led bulkhead
c/w emergency 900lm 64 4K IP65
FILO14W/MWS Filo 14W LED bulkhead
c/w microwave sensor 640lm 64 4K IP65
FILO14W/EM3/MWS Filo 14W LED bulkhead c/w emergency
and microwave sensor 900lm 64  4K IP65
FILO16W2D Filo 16W 2D bulkhead c/w lamp – – 840 IP65
FILO28W2D Filo 28W 2D bulkhead c/w lamp – – 840 IP65
FILO28W2D/EM3 Filo 28W 2D bulkhead c/w lamp
and emergency – – 840 IP65
Accessories
Product code Description
FILO/BT Filo brass trim
FILO/CT Filo chrome trim
FILO14/GT Filo 14W LED gear tray only
FILO14/EM3/GT Filo 14W LED emergency  gear tray only
FILO28/EM3/GT Filo 28W emergency gear tray only
FILO14/EM3/
MWS/GT Filo 14W LED emergency and microwave sensor gear tray only
Lu
m

8
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• IP20
• Instant brightness
compared with traditional CDMT
• SMD & COB available
• Matt white
JETTO DISPLAY LIGHTING
Products
JT/35/SMD
JT/22/RO
JT/35/COB
JT/40/RO
Product code Description
JT/22/RO 22W swivel and scoop Ra85 38° 1600lm 64 4K IP20
JT/40/RO 40W swivel and scoop Ra85 60° 3050lm 76 4K IP20
JT/35/SMD 35W SMD opal scoop Ra85 100° 3400lm 98 4K IP20
JT/35/COB 35W COB clear scoop Ra85 100° 3285lm 93 4K IP20
C
RI
Be
am

can be used in both retail and commercial
solutions.
15
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• IP20
• Opal diffuser
• Linkable
• Switched
ASTRO LED LINK LIGHTS
 Products
ASTRO10.5
ASTRO6.5
ASTRO 4W
Product code Description
ASTRO4.5 Astro 4.5W 221mm link light Ra80 300lm 67 4K
ASTRO6.5 Astro 6.5W 299mm link light Ra80 480lm 74 4K
ASTRO10.5 Astro 10.5W 558mm link light Ra80 840lm 80 4K
ASTRO14.5 Astro 14.5W 901mm link light Ra80 901lm 83 4K
ASTRO19 Astro 19w 1156mm link light Ra80 1156lm 88 4K
ASTROLINK Astro 1.0m link lead - - - -
ASTRO/4W Astro 4W circular cabinet light 232lm 58 6K
C
RI

to industrial applications. Perfect T5 retro�t for
replacing 400W MH �ttings. Coming complete
branded control gear.
19
KEY FEATURES
• 4x54W T5 lighting solution
• IP65 polycarbonate casing
• Stainless steel clips
• Branded control gear
Typically used for high/lowbay
solutions
• Slim profile
TITAN T5 HIGHBAY FITTINGS
 Products
Product code Description
TITAN4X54 Titan 4x54W T5 highbay fitting IP65
TITAN4X54/MS5 Titan 4x54W T5 highbay fitting c/w 6mtr sensor IP65
TITAN4X54/MS12 Titan 4x54w T5 highbay fitting c/w 12mtr sensor IP65
RELOT5 54W Relo 54W T5 Tube COL840 -
IP
 R
at

2015
WARRIOR LED WALL PACKS
Warrior wall packs are ideal for commercial
and industrial areas, the �tting is constructed from
a robust poly carbonate di�user and has a heavy
duty diecast base.
21
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000 hour lifespan (LED)
• IP65
• Diecast aluminium base
• Aluminium reflector
• Polycarbonate prismatic diffuser
Products
Product code Description
WARRIOR70W Warrior 70W son fitting - - 3K IP65
WARRIOR23W Warrior 23W LED fitting 1100lm 47 4K IP65
WARRIOR2X26 2x26W wall pack - - IP65
/EM Add /EM to the end of any product code for emergency
Lu
m
en

RELO5W RELO 5W GU10 LED lamp 480 l/m
SATURN LIGHTING ACCESSORIES
2015
RAZOR LED FLOODLIGHTING
Razor LED Floodlights are the at the cutting edge of
LED Floodlight Design. With exceptional design and
performance Razor LED is the perfect solution for
Metal Halide �oodlighting.
28
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000hrs Lifespan
• IP67 Polycarbonate casing
• Excellent heat disposition
• Mean well Driver & CREE Chips
Product Variants
• RAZOR60 –RAZOR 60W 5000k 5400lm LED FLOODLIGHT
• RAZOR90 –RAZOR 90W 5000k 9100lm LED FLOODLIGHT
• RAZOR120 –RAZOR 120W 5000k 11800lm LED FLOODLIGHT
• RAZOR150 –RAZOR 150W 5000k 15000lm LED FLOODLIGHT
• RAZOR180 –RAZOR 180W 5000k 18200lm LED FLOODLIGHT
2015
TITAN LED WAREHOUSE
TITAN LED WAREHOUSE is a robust high / lowbay solution
suited to industrial applications. Boosting industry established
components being CREE and Mean well Titan’s LED warehouse
�tting will soon establish its self as an industry leader.
29
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000hr Lifespan
• IP67 Casing for industrial applications
• 2mtr Prewired flex
• CREE LED Chips
• MEAN WELL Driver
• Slim Profile
• Dimming solutions available
Product Variants
• TITAN100 –TITAN 100W 5000K 11000lm LED WAREHOUSE FITTING
• TITAN150 –TITAN 150W 5000K 18000lm LED WAREHOUSE FITTING
• TITAN100/DS –TITAN 100W 5000K 11000lm LED WAREHOUSE 3 STEP DIM
• TITAN150/DS –TITAN 150W 5000K 18000lm LED WAREHOUSE 3 STEP DIM
2015
TYSON LED WAREHOUSE
TYSON suspendable or surface LED warehouse luminaires are a
range of high e�ciency �xtures designed using Samsung LED

• ROBO/COVER –ROBO EYELID COVER
2015
WARRIOR 14W LED WALL PACKS
Warrior 14W LED wall pack o�ers a cutting edge LED design
from the traditional wall pack style making it more ascetically
pleasing and maintaining similar light levels to 70W SON
alternatives.
33
KEY FEATURES
• 50,000 hour lifespan (LED)
• IP65
• Anti Vandal
• Slim line design
• Polycarbonate casing
Product Variants
• WARRIOR14 –WARRIOR 14W 1250lm LED 4000K LED WALL PACK
2015
UNI COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
UNI Curve Commercial luminaries o�er cutting edge design
suited to o�ce or school environments. Both LED or T5 Options